
FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Uusi yritys 9.12 • 09.12.2025 09:53 (1)

FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Uusi
yritys 9.12

No  

Avoin

Jani Parkkonen

Mika borgström

Joni Niemi

Tommi Sirén

Joni Luumi

Ardi Roomelt

Sami Penttala

Santeri Väre

Sami Kivelä

Jouni Hynynen

Jani Paavilainen

Jussi Simola

Ollipekka Jaatinen

Samuel Vanhatalo

Teemu Kaarela

Kristjan Solodov

Joni Kallunki

Oiva Gröhn

Atte Ruuskanen

+40

Vesku T

Saku Pukki

Miika Pyykkönen

jari immonen

Jani Korsoff

Ari Adler

keijo Koskelainen

markku järvinen

Ari Flyckt

Janne Jerkku

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574655
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574655
https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574655


FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Uusi yritys 9.12 • 09.12.2025 09:53 (2)

No  

Sami Järvinen

Ardo Säde

Oliver Endla

Jari Gröhn

Miikka Ala-Ilomäki

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574655


FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Uusi yritys 9.12 • 09.12.2025 09:53 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avoin

1 Kristjan Solodov 2 4 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 -6 51

2 Teemu Kaarela 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 -5 52

3 Jani Parkkonen 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 -3 54

4 Atte Ruuskanen 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 -2 55

5 Tommi Sirén 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 -1 56

5 Mika borgström 2 4 3 2 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 5 -1 56

7 Joni Luumi 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 0 57

7 Ardi Roomelt 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 0 57

7 Santeri Väre 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 0 57

10 Sami Kivelä 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 59

11 Oiva Gröhn 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 +3 60

11 Sami Penttala 2 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 60

13 Jouni Hynynen 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 +4 61

14 Jani Paavilainen 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 +5 62

14 Samuel Vanhatalo 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +5 62

14 Joni Niemi 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 +5 62

17 Ollipekka Jaatinen 2 6 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 +7 64

18 Jussi Simola 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 8 +11 68

19 Joni Kallunki 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 +15 72

+40

1 Ari Adler 2 3 3 2 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 0 57

1 Oliver Endla 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 0 57

3 Saku Pukki 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 4 3 3 4 +1 58

4 Ari Flyckt 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 +2 59

4 Jani Korsoff 2 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 +2 59

6 Miikka Ala-Ilomäki 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 +3 60

7 markku järvinen 3 4 3 2 3 6 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 +4 61

8 jari immonen 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 5 7 +5 62

9 Miika Pyykkönen 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 6 5 +6 63

10 Jari Gröhn 4 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +7 64

11 Vesku T 3 5 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +8 65

12 Janne Jerkku 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 +12 69

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574655


FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Uusi yritys 9.12 • 09.12.2025 09:53 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

13 Ardo Säde 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 3 5 +13 70

13 keijo Koskelainen 5 5 3 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 5 3 +13 70

15 Sami Järvinen 3 5 5 2 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 +14 71

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574655
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.9 4.1 3.3 2.8 2.8 4.4 3.6 3.7 3.4 3.1 3.4 2.8 3.7 2.9 3 3.4 3.5 4.2 60.9

Difficulty 4 7 10 1 2 14 16 18 11 8 13 3 17 5 6 12 15 9 3.9

Birdie -1 10 7 3 13 9 5 1 2 1 5 3 13 2 9 11 5 1 8 108 18%

Par 0 19 19 19 15 23 15 17 11 20 22 19 14 15 19 14 16 19 16 312 51%

Bogey 1 4 7 10 6 2 9 12 18 12 6 8 7 9 6 8 9 10 8 151 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 4 4 2 1 4 8 1 4 3 35 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574655

